MASLANKA Reusable foreign body forceps
Reusable foreign body forceps
Bite reliability
Distally sharpened spring (V)
Free hand movement
with coiled handle
Ergonomic grip
Standard spiral spring
Riveted
Hardened rust-proof
stainless steel jaws for
long holding and jaw
part sharpness
       Reusable
rat tooth grasping forceps 1x2 teeth
Item number Working channel Opening width Jaw length Working length PU
K08122V-160 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 14,9 mm ~ 9,4 mm 160 cm 1 piece
K08122V-230 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 14,9 mm ~ 9,4 mm 230 cm 1 piece
K08222V-160 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 11,3 mm ~ 7,4 mm 160 cm 1 piece
K08222V-230 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 11,3 mm ~ 7,4 mm 230 cm 1 piece
These forceps have a distally sharpened spring (V).
       Reusable
toothed grasping forceps
Extensive

opening width
Safe removal of different large
foreign bodies and pieces of tissue
Unpolished  spirals
unpolished grinded
No soldering joint,
smooth transition
Rotatable  ring
Standard spirals, distally sharpened spirals with
fl exible tips and no soldering joints at the taper
Laser-welded all round
for a strong connection
       Reusable
alligator foreign body forceps
Item number Working channel Opening width Jaw length Working length PU
K0618-120 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 5,3 mm ~ 3,4 mm 120 cm 1 piece
K0618-160 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 5,3 mm ~ 3,4 mm 160 cm 1 piece
K0618-180 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 5,3 mm ~ 3,4 mm 180 cm 1 piece
K0618-230 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 5,3 mm ~ 3,4 mm 230 cm 1 piece
K0622-160 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 8,9 mm ~ 5,4 mm 160 cm 1 piece
K0622-180 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 8,9 mm ~ 5,4 mm 180 cm 1 piece
K0622-230 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 8,9 mm ~ 5,4 mm 230 cm 1 piece
These forceps have a standard spiral spring.
       Reusable
foreign body forceps 1x2 teeth
Item number Working channel Opening width Jaw length Working length PU
K0818-120 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 2,6 mm ~ 3,5 mm 120 cm 1 piece
K0818-160 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 2,6 mm ~ 3,5 mm 160 cm 1 piece
K0818-180 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 2,6 mm ~ 3,5 mm 180 cm 1 piece
K0818-230 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 2,6 mm ~ 3,5 mm 230 cm 1 piece
K0822-160 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 4,8 mm ~ 4,1 mm 160 cm 1 piece
K0822-180 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 4,8 mm ~ 4,1 mm 180 cm 1 piece
K0822-230 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 4,8 mm ~ 4,1 mm 230 cm 1 piece
These forceps have a standard spiral spring.
For a fi rm grip
Horizontal and vertical
teeth prevent the foreign
body from slipping
       Reusable
pike mouth foreign body forceps
Item number Working channel Opening width Jaw length Working length PU
K1818-180 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 6,2 mm ~ 3,4 mm 180 cm 1 piece
K1818-230 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 6,2 mm ~ 3,4 mm 230 cm 1 piece
K1822-180 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 8,5 mm ~ 6,5 mm 180 cm 1 piece
K1822-230 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 8,5 mm ~ 6,5 mm 230 cm 1 piece
These forceps have a standard spiral spring.
Tapered jaws for a better
reach into small areas
Large
opening width
Item number Working channel Opening width Jaw length Working length PU
K1118-120 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 10,0 mm ~ 27,0 mm 120 cm 1 piece
K1118-230 Ø 2,0 mm ~ 10,0 mm ~ 27,0 mm 230 cm 1 piece
K1122-180 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 10,0 mm ~ 27,0 mm 180 cm 1 piece
K1122-230 Ø 2,8 mm ~ 10,0 mm ~ 27,0 mm 230 cm 1 piece
These forceps have a standard spiral spring.
       Reusable
foreign body claws 1x2 teeth
       Reusable